
Target Sports Warrington East Club Dates 2025
Price Structure  Cost from January 2025 will be £3.50 per person per session at the Wednesday and Thursday Target 
Sports Club nights and also at the Sunday sessions at the Oaks.   

Competition Cost will be dependent on the fees charged by the club organiser concerned. 

Permission Forms Parents /Guardians must sign a Permission form for their young person, which is required of all 
participants. 

The Oaks Location  Time slots at the Oaks are 2 hours,  1.30pm-3.30pm they will be for Archery and Shooting. 

Date Day Venue Time Who For

05.01.2025 Sunday 20th Glazebury 14.00 – 16.00 Leaders Only

16.01.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

30.01.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

12.02.2025 Wednesday 20th Glazebury 20.00 - 21.30 Scouts and Explorers

27.02.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

13.03.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

27.03.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

09.04.2025 Wednesday 20th Glazebury 20.00 - 21.30 Scouts and Explorers

13.04.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and Explorers

24.04.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

08.05.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

18.05.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and Explorers

29.05.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

08.06.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and Explorers

11.06.2025 Wednesday 20th Glazebury 20.00 - 21.30 Scouts and Explorers

19.06.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

10.07.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

20.07.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and Explorers

24.07.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

NO AUGUST SESSIONS

10.09.2025 Wednesday 20th Glazebury 20.00 - 21.30 Scouts and Explorers

14.09.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and Explorers

25.09.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

09.10.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

12.10.2025 Sunday The Oaks Culcheth 13.30 - 15.30 Scouts and Explorers

30.10.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

12.11.2025 Wednesday 20th Glazebury 20.00 - 21.30 Scouts and Explorers

27.11.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers



11.12.2025 Thursday 20th Glazebury 19.00 - 21.00 Scouts and Explorers

Additional Competitions

13-15th June 25 Fri -Sunday Waterloo Competition Scouts and Explorers

November 25 Sunday County Inter District Comp 09-00 – 16.00 Scouts and Explorers


